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Fixtures by RoundHurlybirds Winbowl 2.0
Round 1   Mon 09 May 11

Team Krispy Kreme 1 2 Spare Us
The Griffs 3 4 Team Dragon

It's Only a Game 5 6 Tomado
Sticky Lanes 7 8 Shabas

Round 2   Mon 16 May 11
Tomado 1 2 Shabas

It's Only a Game 3 4 Sticky Lanes
Spare Us 5 6 Team Dragon

Team Krispy Kreme 7 8 The Griffs

Round 3   Mon 23 May 11
It's Only a Game 1 2 Team Dragon

Team Krispy Kreme 3 4 Shabas
Sticky Lanes 5 6 The Griffs

Spare Us 7 8 Tomado

Free Date - Mon 30 May 2011   Bank Holiday

Round 4   Mon 06 Jun 11
The Griffs 1 2 Tomado

Sticky Lanes 3 4 Spare Us
Team Krispy Kreme 5 6 It's Only a Game

Shabas 7 8 Team Dragon

Round 5   Mon 13 Jun 11
Sticky Lanes 1 2 Team Krispy Kreme

Team Dragon 3 4 Tomado
The Griffs 5 6 Shabas

It's Only a Game 7 8 Spare Us

Round 6   Mon 20 Jun 11
Spare Us 1 2 The Griffs
Shabas 3 4 It's Only a Game

Team Dragon 5 6 Team Krispy Kreme
Tomado 7 8 Sticky Lanes

Round 7   Mon 27 Jun 11
Team Dragon 1 2 Sticky Lanes

Tomado 3 4 Team Krispy Kreme
Shabas 5 6 Spare Us

The Griffs 7 8 It's Only a Game

Round 8   Mon 04 Jul 11
It's Only a Game 1 2 Tomado

Sticky Lanes 3 4 Shabas
The Griffs 5 6 Team Dragon

Team Krispy Kreme 7 8 Spare Us

Round 9   Mon 11 Jul 11
Spare Us 1 2 Team Dragon

Team Krispy Kreme 3 4 The Griffs
It's Only a Game 5 6 Sticky Lanes

Tomado 7 8 Shabas
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Round 10   Mon 18 Jul 11

Sticky Lanes 1 2 The Griffs
Spare Us 3 4 Tomado

Team Krispy Kreme 5 6 Shabas
It's Only a Game 7 8 Team Dragon

Round 11   Mon 25 Jul 11
Team Krispy Kreme 1 2 It's Only a Game

Shabas 3 4 Team Dragon
Sticky Lanes 5 6 Spare Us
The Griffs 7 8 Tomado

Round 12   Mon 01 Aug 11
The Griffs 1 2 Shabas

It's Only a Game 3 4 Spare Us
Team Dragon 5 6 Tomado
Sticky Lanes 7 8 Team Krispy Kreme

Round 13   Mon 08 Aug 11
Team Dragon 1 2 Team Krispy Kreme

Tomado 3 4 Sticky Lanes
Shabas 5 6 It's Only a Game

Spare Us 7 8 The Griffs

Round 14   Mon 15 Aug 11
Shabas 1 2 Spare Us

The Griffs 3 4 It's Only a Game
Tomado 5 6 Team Krispy Kreme

Team Dragon 7 8 Sticky Lanes

Free Date - Mon 22 Aug 2011   Presentation & Fun Night


